
Northlea Home and School Association
Meeting

Library – Northlea School - 6:00 PM
Thursday, November 21, 2013

AGENDA

Introduction

Approval of Agenda

6:00

6:02

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Dawson

Approval of Home and School
Association Minutes – October 17,
2013

Chair’s Report (incl. correspondence
file)

Administrator’s Update

Portfolio Updates:
- Safe and Caring Schools

Home & School Association Financials
update

Adjourn

6:03

6:05

6:10

6:20

6:25

6:30

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Dawson

David Ehrlich, Mike
Kennedy, Sophia Danish

Claudine Lukawesky

Sharon Krieger

Sarah Dawson

Northlea School Council
Meeting

Library – Northlea School
Thursday, November 21, 2013

Introduction/Approval of Agenda 6:30 Sarah Dawson

Approval of School Council Minutes – October 17, 2013

District Review and EQAO Findings: Action Plan to Address

6:32

6:35

Sarah Dawson

David Ehrlich, Mike
Kennedy, Sophia
Danish

Next Meeting 7:58 Sarah Dawson

Adjourn 8:00 Sarah Dawson


