Northlea Home and School Association Meeting Library – Northlea School - 6:00 PM Thursday, November 21, 2013

AGENDA

Introduction	6:00	Sarah Dawson
Approval of Agenda	6:02	Sarah Dawson
Approval of Home and School Association Minutes – October 17, 2013	6:03	Sarah Dawson
Chair's Report (incl. correspondence file)	6:05	Sarah Dawson
Administrator's Update	6:10	David Ehrlich, Mike Kennedy, Sophia Danish
Portfolio Updates: - Safe and Caring Schools	6:20	Claudine Lukawesky
Home & School Association Financials	6:25	Sharon Krieger
update Adjourn	6:30	Sarah Dawson

Northlea School Council Meeting Library – Northlea School Thursday, November 21, 2013

Introduction/Approval of Agenda	6:30	Sarah Dawson
Approval of School Council Minutes – October 17, 2013	6:32	Sarah Dawson
District Review and EQAO Findings: Action Plan to Address	6:35	David Ehrlich, Mike Kennedy, Sophia Danish
Next Meeting	7:58	Sarah Dawson
Adjourn	8:00	Sarah Dawson